13
14
15

16
17

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

NSP 2.0

MN201718002536530

MN201718004799459

MN201718005009809

MN201718005032582

MN201718005217265
MN201718005319872

MN201718005435286

MN201718005441931

MN201718006069092

MN201718009557575

MN201718009559768

MN201718009642051

MN201819002536713
MN201819007180814
MN201819007395782

MN201819008213910
MN201819009265044

MN201819010451374

MN201819010452894

MN201819011104462
MN201819011188076
MN201819011197705
MN201819011230389
MN201819011386790
MN201819011398195

MN201819011423907

MN201819011630602
MN201819011634100

HOMEN AKOIJAM /AK NATUM SINGH

KHUNDONGBAM MOHEN SINGH /KHUNDONGBAM AMUBA
SINGH

ANAND THANGJAM /THANGJAM TOMBA SINGH

SHAGOLSHEM MANIKUMAR SINGH /SHAGOLSHEM MANISHAR

SINGH
ALICE TAKHELLAMBAM /T SUBHASCHANDRA SINGH

SOUGRAKPAM RISHIKANTA SINGH /SOUGRAKPAM IBOMCHA
SINGH

SAPAM BALA DEVI /SAPAM KUNJO SINGH
SAPAM NAOTOMBI DEVI /SAPAM KUNJO SINGH

KHANGEMBAM BISHAN MEITEI /KHANGEMBAM BISHAN
MEITEI

NINGTHOUJAM KISHAN SINGH /N ACHOUBA SINGH
M IBEYAIMA DEVI /M RAJA SINGH
NAPOLEON SINGH THOKCHOM /RAMO SINGH THOKCHOM

NINGTHOUJAM SANATHOI SINGH /N Shyamo Singh
MERAIMAYUM SALIMA /MV JAMARUDDIN

BHATTACHARYAMAYUM RAKESH SHARMA /
BHATTACHARYAMAYUM DILLIPKUMAR SINGH

YUMNAM SILPA CHANU /Yumnam Ranjit Meitei
MD ADAF KHAN /MD QUTUB ALI

SHITALJIT WAIKHOM /Waikhom Shyamkeshor Singh

KHUNDRAKPAM DAYANANDA SINGH /KHUNDRAKPAM
BABUCHAND SINGH

LAISHRAM MAHESH KHUMAN /LAISHRAM BASANTA SINGH
NINGTHOUJAM BISHORJIT SINGH /N SAMUNGOU SINGH
KHUNDRAKPAM BINANDA SINGH /KH SANTI SINGH
SINGAMAYUM YASIR AHAMED /SM AYUB ALI
NINGTHOUJAM DINGKU SINGH /N YAISKUL SINGH

KHUNDONGBAM NISHAN SINGH /KHUNDONGBAM KHAMBA
SINGH

KEYAMBA MUTUM /IBOTOMBI MUTUM

KHUNDRAKPAM SANATHOI SINGH /KH MAIMU SINGH
THOKCHOM NANAO DEVI /THOKCHOM NOREN SINGH

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

8575732273

9077494297

9615294041

8575267910

9862801671
7005560989

8787617050

8787614177

7085246657

8730005131

9615194559

8118942435

9366286778
9077132518
7085545986

9089026629
9612185381

9366426445

7423003661

8787310886
8414029169
7308730556
9366140399
8119078390
8730041002

7629984234

9378031742
7085545981

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR
OF SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR
OF SCIENCE]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-
CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-
CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-
CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER
ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by
Ministry

page 1 of 2



. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

MN201819011674987 | NINGTHOUJAM BASKER SINGH /N BOBOCHA SINGH 9366307633 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BACHOLAR | ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for Payment
OF SCIENCE]
30 | MN201819011679461 | SAIKHOM JOHNSON SINGH /S MEGHA SINGH 9615312144 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2



