NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	MN201718002536530	HOMEN AKOIJAM /AK NATUM SINGH	8575732273	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	MN201718004799459	KHUNDONGBAM MOHEN SINGH /KHUNDONGBAM AMUBA SINGH	9077494297	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	MN201718005009809	ANAND THANGJAM /THANGJAM TOMBA SINGH	9615294041	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	MN201718005032582	SHAGOLSHEM MANIKUMAR SINGH /SHAGOLSHEM MANISHAR SINGH	8575267910	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	MN201718005217265	ALICE TAKHELLAMBAM /T SUBHASCHANDRA SINGH	9862801671	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	MN201718005319872	SOUGRAKPAM RISHIKANTA SINGH /SOUGRAKPAM IBOMCHA SINGH	7005560989	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	MN201718005435286	SAPAM BALA DEVI /SAPAM KUNJO SINGH	8787617050	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO- CHEMISTRY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	MN201718005441931	SAPAM NAOTOMBI DEVI /SAPAM KUNJO SINGH	8787614177	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO- CHEMISTRY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	MN201718006069092	KHANGEMBAM BISHAN MEITEI /KHANGEMBAM BISHAN MEITEI	7085246657	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	MN201718009557575	NINGTHOUJAM KISHAN SINGH /N ACHOUBA SINGH	8730005131	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	MN201718009559768	M IBEYAIMA DEVI /M RAJA SINGH	9615194559	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	MN201718009642051	NAPOLEON SINGH THOKCHOM /RAMO SINGH THOKCHOM	8118942435	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	MN201819002536713	NINGTHOUJAM SANATHOI SINGH /N Shyamo Singh	9366286778	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	MN201819007180814	MERAIMAYUM SALIMA /MV JAMARUDDIN	9077132518	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	MN201819007395782	BHATTACHARYAMAYUM RAKESH SHARMA / BHATTACHARYAMAYUM DILLIPKUMAR SINGH	7085545986	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application is marked as defective by State Nodal Officer
16	MN201819008213910	YUMNAM SILPA CHANU /Yumnam Ranjit Meitei	9089026629	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	MN201819009265044	MD ADAF KHAN /MD QUTUB ALI	9612185381	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	MN201819010451374	SHITALJIT WAIKHOM /Waikhom Shyamkeshor Singh	9366426445	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO- CHEMISTRY)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	MN201819010452894	KHUNDRAKPAM DAYANANDA SINGH /KHUNDRAKPAM BABUCHAND SINGH	7423003661	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	MN201819011104462	LAISHRAM MAHESH KHUMAN /LAISHRAM BASANTA SINGH	8787310886	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21	MN201819011188076	NINGTHOUJAM BISHORJIT SINGH /N SAMUNGOU SINGH	8414029169	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	MN201819011197705	KHUNDRAKPAM BINANDA SINGH /KH SANTI SINGH	7308730556	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	MN201819011230389	SINGAMAYUM YASIR AHAMED /SM AYUB ALI	9366140399	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	MN201819011386790	NINGTHOUJAM DINGKU SINGH /N YAISKUL SINGH	8119078390	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
25	MN201819011398195	KHUNDONGBAM NISHAN SINGH /KHUNDONGBAM KHAMBA SINGH	8730041002	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26	MN201819011423907	KEYAMBA MUTUM /IBOTOMBI MUTUM	7629984234	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application is marked as defective by State Nodal Officer
27	MN201819011630602	KHUNDRAKPAM SANATHOI SINGH /KH MAIMU SINGH	9378031742	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	MN201819011634100	THOKCHOM NANAO DEVI /THOKCHOM NOREN SINGH	7085545981	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application is marked as defective by Ministry

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
29	MN201819011674987	NINGTHOUJAM BASKER SINGH /N BOBOCHA SINGH	9366307633	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BACHOLAR OF SCIENCE]	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
30	MN201819011679461	SAIKHOM JOHNSON SINGH /S MEGHA SINGH	9615312144	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2